CITY: WORTHINGTON
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

FINAL TOTALS

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$1,762,474
$44,235,878
$47,180,382
$4,305,969
$4,550,394
$9,116,424
$21,277,287
$9,471,221
$25,648,813
$4,414,889
$2,504,767
$68,372,039
$3,087,117
$11,711,761
$5,426,085
$189,429
$4,798,264
$1,082,537
$9,991,877
$1,463,531
$1,873,902
$1,730,043
$3,541,134
$14,522,859
$8,002,098
$1,130,358
$454,833

$106,831,695
$418,678,060

$158,706,905,294

CITY BY

ANNUAL 2004

TAXABLE SALES

$275,966
$7,137,864
$7,067,941
$3,330,721
$4,138,576
$7,796,440
$5,447,959
$880,250
$3,610,111
$1,273,554
$1,096,827
$34,605,777
$1,669,976
$2,406,804
$23,788
$91,645
$345,805
$1,072,502
$1,005,765
$657,335
$195,729
$1,665,841
$3,485,096
$13,993,851
$5,105,829
$438,934
$322,679
$19,448,507

$128,592,072

$43,799,559,980

SALES TAX

$17,939
$463,966
$461,097
$216,497
$269,007
$506,768
$354,116
$57,216
$234,711
$82,784
$71,292
$2,249,378
$108,555
$156,444
$1,547
$5,957
$22,477
$69,714
$65,376
$42,727
$12,722
$112,208
$226,526
$933,184
$331,875
$28,532
$25,741
$1,305,520

$8,433,876

$2,899,043,973

USE TAX

$11,751
$6,075
$919

$0

$0
$1,418
$1,880
$1,032
$1,034
$428
$219
$25,076
$587
$589
$4,723
$0
$1,047
$47
$3,046
$5,472
$0
$1,219
$1,054
$4,310
$8,611
$475
$1,136
$149,610

$231,758

$192,576,320

TOTAL TAX

$29,690
$470,041
$462,016
$216,497
$269,007
$508,186
$355,996
$58,248
$235,745
$83,212
$71,511
$2,274,454
$109,142
$157,033
$6,270
$5,957
$23,524
$69,761
$68,422
$48,199
$12,722
$113,427
$227,580
$937,494
$340,486
$29,007
$26,877
$1,455,130

$8,665,634

$3,091,620,293
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