## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: WORTHINGTON

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,762,474	\$275,966	\$17,939	\$11,751	\$29,690	14
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$44,235,878	\$7,137,864	\$463,966	\$6,075	\$470,041	12
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$47,180,382	\$7,067,941	\$461,097	\$919	\$462,016	13
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$4,305,969	\$3,330,721	\$216,497	\$0	\$216,497	5
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$4,550,394	\$4,138,576	\$269,007	\$0	\$269,007	6
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$9,116,424	\$7,796,440	\$506,768	\$1,418	\$508,186	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$21,277,287	\$5,447,959	\$354,116	\$1,880	\$355,996	9
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$9,471,221	\$880,250	\$57,216	\$1,032	\$58,248	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$25,648,813	\$3,610,111	\$234,711	\$1,034	\$235,745	8
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$4,414,889	\$1,273,554	\$82,784	\$428	\$83,212	22
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$2,504,767	\$1,096,827	\$71,292	\$219	\$71,511	15
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$68,372,039	\$34,605,777	\$2,249,378	\$25,076	\$2,274,454	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$3,087,117	\$1,669,976	\$108,555	\$587	\$109,142	38
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$11,711,761	\$2,406,804	\$156,444	\$589	\$157,033	13
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$5,426,085	\$23,788	\$1,547	\$4,723	\$6,270	7
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$189,429	\$91,645	\$5,957	\$0	\$5,957	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$4,798,264	\$345,805	\$22,477	\$1,047	\$23,524	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$1,082,537	\$1,072,502	\$69,714	\$47	\$69,761	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$9,991,877	\$1,005,765	\$65,376	\$3,046	\$68,422	14
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,463,531	\$657,335	\$42,727	\$5,472	\$48,199	19
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,873,902	\$195,729	\$12,722	\$0	\$12,722	6
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,730,043	\$1,665,841	\$112,208	\$1,219	\$113,427	9
721 ACCOMODATION	\$3,541,134	\$3,485,096	\$226,526	\$1,054	\$227,580	10
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$14,522,859	\$13,993,851	\$933,184	\$4,310	\$937,494	36
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$8,002,098	\$5,105,829	\$331,875	\$8,611	\$340,486	33
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,130,358	\$438,934	\$28,532	\$475	\$29,007	31
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$454,833	\$322,679	\$25,741	\$1,136	\$26,877	9
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$106,831,695	\$19,448,507	\$1,305,520	\$149,610	\$1,455,130	55
CITY TOTAL	\$418,678,060	\$128,592,072	\$8,433,876	\$231,758	\$8,665,634	416
FINAL TOTALS	\$158,706,905,294	\$43,799,559,980	\$2,899,043,973	\$192,576,320	\$3,091,620,293	87,882